

Sponsorship Form

Great Lakes Appaloosa Horse Club - www.glaphc.com

Great Lakes Fall Harvest Horse Show

September 8-10, 2023 – Springfield, OH

| Sponsor Name: | | | | |
|------------------------|--|----------------------|------------------|--|
| Business or Org | ganization Name (if ap | plicable) : _ | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| City: | | | State: | Zip: |
| Phone: () | | | Email: _ | |
| | Contribution/Spor | nsorship A | .mount: | |
| mount | PayPal/Cash/ Check | Check # | Date Received | |
| | | | | Checks: • Make checks payable to the GLApHC |
| Iail Sponsorship: | 73100 County Road 388 Lot #74 South Haven, MI 49090 | | | PayPal: glaphcswapmeet@gmail.com Please note your sponsorship is for the |

THE MISSION:

Ouestions? /

Contact:

The main purpose and goal of the GLApHC is to promote the interest and history of the Appaloosa breed in cooperation with the ApHC throughout the state of Ohio and the Great Lakes region.

OBJECTIVE:

- All sponsorship money will be split amongst the Added Money Classes held at the Great Lakes Fall Harvest Show
- To support the appaloosa industry by encouraging new and old exhibitors to show their appaloosa and interact in a "family friendly" arena

HOW CAN YOU HELP?

- You have an opportunity to play a role in supporting the Great Lakes Fall Harvest Horse Show and its exhibitors
- Evaluate your level of sponsorship and complete the form

Jim Hollis

(269)214-6194

ihollis30@hotmail.com

- Make checks payable the GLApHC
- Return the Form with Sponsorship Money
- For your records: GLApHC Nonprofit EIN #46 5436968
- Celebrate with us; September 8-10, 2023, ~ The Champions Center, Springfield, OH